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Under 13 Boys Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
1 A Thompson Leicester A 13:33
2 James Fradley Newcastle 14:06
3 Ryan Ashforth Cannock & 14:07
4 Gus Iliff B.r.a.t. 14:12
5 Harry Davis Stroud And 14:28
6 Henry Barton Solihull & 14:32
7 Henry Dixon Team Bath 14:38
8 Matthew Crisp Coventry G A 14:39
9 P Bouttier-Butler Leicester B 14:48
10 Archie Rayner Mansfield A 14:54
11 Billie Cochrane Bristol & A 14:57
12 Ben Clarke Worcester 15:07

13 Ben Fieldhouse Wolverhamp 15:33
14 Luke Wheeler North Some 16:13
15 James Pyke Bristol & B 16:24
16 Tom Mansfield Birchfield 16:26
17 Joseph Knight City Of St 16:30
18 Alfie Lowe Leicester C 16:43
19 T Williamson WolverhamB 16:46
20 Liam McSorley Coventry G B 16:56
21 George Burnett Charnwood A 17:14
22 Owen Lubegetzki Tipton Har 17:44
23 Sam Gartside Charnwood B 17:56
24 Reece Redfern Charnwood C 19:00

Under 13 Boys Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 James Bell Leicester A 14:55 28:28 0
2 Billy Hicks Cannock & 15:05 29:12 + 1
3 Robert Howorth Team Bath 14:35 29:13 + 4
4 Lyle Sargent Coventry G A 15:23 30:02 + 4
5 Anton Mills Bristol & A 15:19 30:16 + 6
6 Ben Tansley Leicester B 15:36 30:24 + 3
7 H Smith Mansfield A 16:08 31:02 + 3
8 J Gooden Solihull & 17:19 31:51 - 2
9 Joseph Pollard Charnwood A 14:45 31:59 + 12
10 L Sternkopf Worcester 17:06 32:13 + 2
11 Josh Dougliss Wolverhamp 16:51 32:24 + 2
12 Alex Lightfoot City Of St 16:07 32:37 + 5
13 Jack Kinder Birchfield 16:21 32:47 + 3
14 Reuben Raath Stroud And 18:43 33:11 - 9
15 John Spellman Coventry G B 16:36 33:32 + 5
16 Tom Krause Bristol & B 17:09 33:33 - 1

17 Eliot Gibson Charnwood B 17:16 35:12 + 6
18 Rhys Cope Tipton Har 17:40 35:24 + 4
19 A Wanstall Charnwood C 16:53 35:53 + 5
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Robert Howorth Team Bath 14:35
2 Joseph Pollard Charnwood A 14:45
3 James Bell Leicester A 14:55
4 Billy Hicks Cannock & 15:05
5 Anton Mills Bristol & A 15:19
6 Lyle Sargent Coventry G A 15:23
7 Ben Tansley Leicester B 15:36
8 Alex Lightfoot City Of St 16:07
9 H Smith Mansfield A 16:08
10 Jack Kinder Birchfield 16:21

Under 13 Boys Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Ben Dijkstra Leicester A 13:28 41:56 0
2 John Howorth Team Bath 14:25 43:38 + 1
3 Matthew Sapiano Coventry G A 15:43 45:45 + 1
4 Hugh Sadler Bristol & A 15:51 46:07 + 1
5 Ben Masser Leicester B 16:06 46:30 + 1
6 Archie Banks Charnwood A 14:55 46:54 + 3
7 H Cresswell Wolverhamp 14:48 47:12 + 4
8 M Mansfield Solihull & 15:54 47:45 0
9 R Hall-Woodcock Cannock & 19:07 48:19 - 7
10 Joshua Boam Mansfield A 17:34 48:36 - 3
11 Oliver Morgan Worcester 16:28 48:41 - 1
12 Lucas Jones City Of St 16:15 48:52 0
13 Joshua Smith Charnwood B 15:19 50:31 + 4
14 Wojtek Dziamski Stroud And 18:59 52:10 0

Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Ben Dijkstra Leicester A 13:28
2 John Howorth Team Bath 14:25
3 H Cresswell Wolverhamp 14:48
4 Archie Banks Charnwood A 14:55
5 Joshua Smith Charnwood B 15:19
6 Matthew Sapiano Coventry G A 15:43
7 Hugh Sadler Bristol & A 15:51
8 M Mansfield Solihull & 15:54
9 Ben Masser Leicester B 16:06
10 Lucas Jones City Of St 16:15
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Under 13 Boys — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 LeicesterCoritanianAc ‘A’ 41:56
1 A Thompson (1) 13:33 2 James Bell (1) 14:55
3 Ben Dijkstra (1) 13:28
2 TeamBathAc 43:38

1 Henry Dixon (7) 14:38 2 Robert Howorth (3) 14:35
3 John Howorth (2) 14:25
3 CoventryGodivaH ‘A’ 45:45

1 Matthew Crisp (8) 14:39 2 Lyle Sargent (4) 15:23
3 Matthew Sapiano (3) 15:43
4 Bristol & West Ac ‘A’ 46:07

1 Billie Cochrane (11) 14:57 2 Anton Mills (5) 15:19
3 Hugh Sadler (4) 15:51
5 LeicesterCoritanianAc ‘B’ 46:30

1 P Bouttier-Butler (9) 14:48 2 Ben Tansley (6) 15:36
3 Ben Masser (5) 16:06
6 CharnwoodAc ‘A’ 46:54

1 George Burnett (21) 17:14 2 Joseph Pollard (9) 14:45
3 Archie Banks (6) 14:55
7 Wolverhampton&BilstonAc 47:12

1 Ben Fieldhouse (13) 15:33 2 Josh Dougliss (11) 16:51
3 H Cresswell (7) 14:48
8 Solihull & Small Heath Ac 47:45

1 Henry Barton (6) 14:32 2 J Gooden (8) 17:19
3 M Mansfield (8) 15:54
9 Cannock&StaffordAc 48:19

1 Ryan Ashforth (3) 14:07 2 Billy Hicks (2) 15:05
3 R Hall-Woodcock (9) 19:07
10 MansfieldHarriers&Ac ‘A’ 48:36

1 Archie Rayner (10) 14:54 2 H Smith (7) 16:08
3 Joshua Boam (10) 17:34
11 Worcester Ac 48:41

1 Ben Clarke (12) 15:07 2 L Sternkopf (10) 17:06
3 Oliver Morgan (11) 16:28
12 City Of Stoke Ac 48:52

1 Joseph Knight (17) 16:30 2 Alex Lightfoot (12) 16:07
3 Lucas Jones (12) 16:15
13 CharnwoodAc ‘B’ 50:31

1 Sam Gartside (23) 17:56 2 Eliot Gibson (17) 17:16
3 Joshua Smith (13) 15:19
14 StroudAndDistrictAc 52:10

1 Harry Davis (5) 14:28 2 Reuben Raath (14) 18:43
3 Wojtek Dziamski (14) 18:59

Incomplete Teams:
BirchfieldHarriers

1 Tom Mansfield (16) 16:26 2 Jack Kinder (13) 16:21

CoventryGodivaH ‘B’
1 Liam McSorley (20) 16:56 2 John Spellman (15) 16:36

Bristol & West Ac ‘B’
1 James Pyke (15) 16:24 2 Tom Krause (16) 17:09

TiptonHarriers
1 Owen Lubegetzki (22) 17:44 2 Rhys
Cope (18) 17:40

CharnwoodAc ‘C’
1 Reece Redfern (24) 19:00 2 A Wanstall (19) 16:53

NewcastleStaffsAc
1 James Fradley (2) 14:06

B.r.a.t.
1 Gus Iliff (4) 14:12

NorthSomersetAc
1 Luke Wheeler (14) 16:13

LeicesterCoritanianAc ‘C’
1 Alfie Lowe (18) 16:43

Wolverhampton&BilstonAc‘B’
1 T Williamson (19) 16:46
Fastest of all legs
1 Ben Dijkstra Leicester A 13:28
2 A Thompson Leicester A 13:33
3 James Fradley Newcastle 14:06
4 Ryan Ashforth Cannock & 14:07
5 Gus Iliff B.r.a.t. 14:12
6 John Howorth Team Bath 14:25
7 Harry Davis Stroud And 14:28
8 Henry Barton Solihull & 14:32
9 Robert Howorth Team Bath 14:35
10 Henry Dixon Team Bath 14:38


